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2018-19 

2019-20 

 
 

 

Sr.no. 
 

Date 
 

Accession no. 
Bill 
no. 

 

Bill date No.of 
Books 

 

Amount 

1 5/23/2017 61990 – 62032 173 5/16/2017 43 19958 

2 5/25/2017 62033 – 62074 175 5/19/2022 42 19974 

3 8/5/2017 62075 – 62084 29 5/12/2017 10 6047 

4 8/5/2017 62085 – 62108 254 8/1/2017 24 720 

5 9/26/2017 62109 – 62127 4 9/14/2017 19 
4773 

6 9/26/2017 62128 – 62142 5 9/14/2017 15 

7 9/26/2017 62143 423 9/16/2017 1 833 

8 1/23/2018 62144 – 62170 676 1/12/2018 27 15208 

9 2/15/2018 62171 – 62176 730 2/7/2018 6 4322 

10 3/24/2018 62177 – 62181 800 3/7/2018 5 8878 

11 3/26/2018 62182 – 62195 6036 3/24/2018 14 10130 

206 90843 

 

 
 

 

Sr.no. 

 

Date 

 

Accession no. 

 
Bill 
no. 

 

Bill date 

 

 
No.of 
Books 

 

 
 
Amount 

1 
 

4/4/2018 
62196 - 62218 

 

6050 
 

4/3/2018 
23 9865 

2 
 

2/18/2019 62219 - 62231 
 

42 
 

2/18/2019 13  
4039 

3 
 

2/18/2019 62232 - 62243 
 

43 
 

2/18/2019 12 
 

48 
13904 

DETAILS OF BOOKS (2017-2022) 

2017-2018 
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2020-21 

2021-22 

 
 
Sr.no. 

 
Date 

 
Accession no. 

Bill 

no. 

 
Bill date 

No.of 

Books 

 
Amount 

1 5/3/2019 62244 - 62336 835 3/31/2019 93 45306 

2 5/22/2019 62337 - 62407 133 5/11/2019 71 49135 

3 9/30/2019 62408 - 62415 287 7/29/2019 8 2258 

4 10/5/2019 62416 - 62426 6479 8/10/2019 11 5064 

5 10/5/2019 62427 - 62438 6491 8/12/2019 12 5100 

6 10/10/2019 62439 - 62453 53 9/27/2019 15  
3570 7 10/10/2019 62454 - 62462 54 9/27/2019 9 

     219 110433 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Sr.no. Date Accession no. 
Bill 

no. 
Bill date 

No.of 

Books 
Amount 

1 1/27/2021 62463 - 62467  1/27/2021 5 3375 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Sr.no. 

 

Date 

 

Accession no. 

 
Bill 
no. 

 

Bill date 

No.o 
f 
Boo 
ks 

 
Amou 

nt 

1 4/12/2021 62468 - 62476 8 4/9/2021 9 8287 

2 4/14/2021 62477 - 62524 9 4/9/2021 48 9475 

3 4/14/2021 62525 - 62607 10 4/9/2021 83 11248 

4 4/15/2021 62608 - 62645 11 4/12/2021 38 7056 

5 4/16/2021 62646 - 62664 12 4/12/2021 19 5042 

6 4/16/2021 62665 - 62675 14 4/12/2021 11 5867 
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7 4/16/2021 62676 - 62683 27 4/19/2021 8 1344 

8 4/16/2021 62684 - 62702 28 4/21/2021 19 6077 

9 5/18/2021 62703 - 62733 29 4/21/2021 31 10211 

10 5/19/2021 62734 - 62756 30 4/21/2021 23 7270 

11 5/19/2021 62757 - 62772 31 4/21/2021 16 2898 

12 5/19/2021 62773 - 62792 32 4/21/2021 20 1646 

13 5/19/2021 62793 - 62799 33 4/21/2021 7 2796 

14 5/19/2021 62800 - 62807 43 4/27/2021 8 3272 

15 5/19/2021 62808 - 62812 44 4/27/2021 5 2252 

16 5/19/2021 62813 - 62840 63 5/13/2021 28 14938 

17 5/27/2021 62841 - 62850 8255 5/26/2021 10 4142 

18 6/1/2021 62851 - 62879 77 5/27/2021 29 9096 

19 6/1/2021 62880 - 62907 78 5/27/2021 28 11814 

20 6/1/2021 62908 - 62912 83 5/31/2021 5 1956 

21 6/25/2021 62913 - 62917 115 6/24/2021 5 3095 

22 7/23/2021 62918 - 62930 8328 7/21/2021 13 11382 

23 7/23/2021 62931 - 62969 8329 7/21/2021 39 18521 

24 7/24/2021 62970 - 63004 8330 7/21/2021 35 16673 

25 7/24/2021 63005 - 63045 8331 7/21/2021 41 12492 

26 7/24/2021 63046 - 63063 8332 7/21/2022 18 8917 

27 7/24/2021 63064 - 63066 8336 7/22/2021 3 2036 

28 7/24/2021 63067 - 63079 8337 7/22/2021 13 8159 

29 7/24/2021 63080 - 63095 8338 7/22/2021 16 18151 

30 7/24/2021 63096 - 63127 8339 7/22/2021 32 13908 

31 8/25/2021 63128 - 63132 10 8/23/2021 5 3975 

32 8/25/2021 63133 - 63137 9 8/23/2021 5 3475 

33 8/25/2021 63138 - 63142 11 8/23/2021 5 3975 

34 3/10/2022 63143 - 63289 8718 3/8/2022 147 22337 

35 3/14/2022 63290 - 63388 8717 3/8/2022 99 15819 

36 3/15/2022 63389 - 63434 8719 3/8/2022 46 11883 

37 3/16/2022 63435 - 63449 8711 3/8/2022 15 12666 
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DETAILS OF JOURNALS 

38 3/16/2022 63450 - 63473 8712 3/8/2022 24 7879 

39 3/16/2022 63474 - 63486 8713 3/8/2022 13 8564 

40 3/16/2022 63487 - 63509 8714 3/8/2022 23 10000 

41 3/17/2022 63510 - 63529 8715 3/8/2022 20 9535 

42 3/17/2022 63530 - 63547 8716 3/8/2022 18 6377 

43 3/26/2022 63548 - 63579 8751 3/25/2022 32 14633 

44 3/28/2022 63580 - 63590 8752 3/25/2022 11 4880 

45 3/28/2022 63591-63604 8753 3/25/2022 14 6698 

113 38271 
 
 
 

 

2017-2018 

 
sr. No. Name of Journal Amount 

1 Indian Journal of Marketing 2200 

2 Braille Magzine Jigyasa 220 

3 
National Research of Information Tech., Journal of 
Social Science, Business Economics 

 

4500 

4 Gyanudye 100 

7020 
 

2018-2019 

 
sr. No. Name of Journal Amount 

1 Marg 1380 

2 Economics & Political Weekly 4725 

3 Sangeet 620 

4 Indian Journal of Marketing 2200 

5 
National Research of Information Tech., Journal of 
Social Science, Business Economics 

 

4500 

6 
Praranna, Bulletein of Material Science, Journal of 
Bio-Sciecne.Journal of Genetics, Current Science 

 

5800 
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7 
English studies, International journal of English 
studies, journal of advance diguistic studies 

 

4899 

24124 
 
 

2019-2020 

 
sr. No. Name of Journal Amount 

1 Sangeet 650 

2 Alochana 500 

3 Economics & Political Weekly 5500 

4 Marg 1380 

5 Indian Journal of Marketing 2600 

6 Sangeet 680 

7 Economics & Political Weekly 5500 

8 Marg 1380 

9 Alochana 500 

10 Gyanudya 100 

11 Jigyasa, Braille Digest, Mahila Manch 600 

19390 
 

 

2020-2021 
 

sr. No. Name of Journal Amount 

1 Sangeet 710 

2 Indian Journal of Marketing 2600 

3 Marg 1380 

4 Gyanudya 100 

4790 
 
 
 
 

2021-2022 

 
sr. No. Name of Journal Amount 

1 Economics & Political Weekly 6050 

2 Asian Journal of Management & Commerce  

49500 
3 International Journal of Home Science 
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4 
International Journal of Scientific Research in 
Computer Science & Engineering 

 

5 European Journal of Biotechnology & Bio Science 

6 
International Journal of Advanced Scientific 
Research 

7 Asian Journal of Green Chemistry 

8 Chemical Methodologies 

9 
International Journal of Statistics & Applied 
Mathematics 

10 
International Journal of Agriculture & Plant 
Science 

11 National Journal of Botany & Sanskrit Research 

12 
International Journal of English Literature & 
Culture 

13 International Journal of Botany Studies 

14 Journal of Current Research in Food Science 
15 Plants & Environment 
16 International journal of food science & Nutrition  

 

55550 
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2018-19 
Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 3550 

2 May 3653 

3 Jun 3793 

4 July 3737 

5 Aug 2733 

6 Sept 2639 

7 Oct 2663 

8 Nov 2723 

9 Dec 2556 

10 Jan 2757 

11 Feb 2648 

12 March 2480 

Total 35932 
 

 

2019-20 
Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 2678 

2 May 2657 

3 Jun 2744 

4 July 2678 

5 Aug 2742 

6 Sept 2678 

7 Oct 3363 

8 Nov 3348 

9 Dec 3373 

10 Jan 3492 

11 Feb 3371 

12 March 3281 

Total 36405 
 

 

2020-21 
Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 3384 

2 May 3370 

3 Jun 3506 

4 July 3368 

5 Aug 1496 

6 Sept 1507 
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MAGAZINES (2017-22) 

7 Oct 1506 

8 Nov 1573 

9 Dec 1465 

10 Jan 1565 

11 Feb 1534 

12 March 1428 

Total 25702 
 

 

2021-22 
Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 1580 

2 May 1582 

3 Jun 1635 

4 July 1580 

5 Aug 1638 

6 Sept 1579 

7 Oct 1581 

8 Nov 1636 

9 Dec 1527 

10 Jan 1634 

11 Feb 1583 

12 March 1500 

Total 19055 
 
 
 
 

 

2017-2018 

Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 3703 

2 May 3394 

3 Jun 3580 

4 July 3505 

5 Aug 3722 

6 Sept 3470 

7 Oct 3569 
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8 
 

Nov 
 

3828 

9 Dec 3755 

10 Jan 3637 

11 Feb 3656 

12 March 3578 

Total 43397 

 
 

2018-19 

Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 3607 

2 May 3755 

3 Jun 3655 

4 July 3504 

5 Aug 3680 

6 Sept 3865 

7 Oct 3692 

8 Nov 3765 

9 Dec 3288 

10 Jan 3949 

11 Feb 3545 

12 March 3483 

Total 43788 

 
 

2019-20 

Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 3674 

2 May 2657 

3 Jun 3135 

4 July 3429 
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5 
 

Aug 
 

3780 

6 Sept 3585 

7 Oct 3745 

8 Nov 3548 

9 Dec 3544 

10 Jan 3710 

11 Feb 3535 

12 March 3434 

Total 41776 

 
 

2020-21 

Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 April 3368 

2 May 570 

Total 3938 

 
 

2021-22 

Sr.no. Month Expenditure 

1 March 3167 

Total 3167 
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Average Usage of Library by Teachers and Students 

No. of Students using library for working days - 14787 

No. of Teachers using library for working days - 1937 

Total No. of working days - 304 

Average usage of the library by the college = Total no. 

of teachers & students in each day for all working days 

/Total no. of working days 

14787+ 1937= 16724/304= 55 

Average usage of the library by the college = 55 
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Visitor’s Proof 

Teachers’ Register 2021-22 
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Students’ Footfall Details (First and Last Page) 
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